101095  POWER CABLE
101096 SWITCH HOLDER
102232 SWITCH
103011  BASE BOARD ool
103016  MOTOR SUPPORT BRACKET
103020 GRINDING DRUM SUPPORT BRACKET
103025  AXLE HOLDER
103028  MIDDLE SUPPORT BLOCK
103033  THUMBSCREW BACK POST Lok 1
103040 GRINDING DRUM >
103048  GRINDING DRUM COVER
103050  WHEELAXLE PULLEY 10 3048 10 3040 10 3020
103051  GRINDING DRUM PULLEY / '
103053  FEED THUMBSCREW
103054  BACKSTOP SCREW M4x20
103058  MOTOR PULLEY 10 3063
103063 WHEEL AXLE 3.0 mm 0100 |
201030  MOTOR FAS 550 203133 \
202031  BALLBEARING 3 x8x 4 (4) sikos, ot ) \
203025  RUBBER PULLEY BELT 25 x 2.65 waost [ ; \
203035  RUBBER PULLEY BELT 35.5 x 2.65 103058/ / / \
203101  RUBBER FEET (4) jd3ude: /
203133 ANTI-VIBRATION SPACER /
/ whay | o Maos / 10 2232
103075 PLASTIC CASE (SET) Y/ § st
103076 PLASTIC CASE BOTTOM / .« F7 oS
103077  PLASTIC CASE TOP Q‘.,_ /g™ " 4 103210 10 1086

M3 X 4 SET SCREW (4) Q
M3 X 10 ALLEN BOLT (2) >

M4 X 4 SET SCREW (4) /

| F gy M S/
M4 X 6 ALLEN BOLT (2) / / . S
M4 X 10 ALLEN BOLT (5) / P 103084 / 10 3053, } X 103220
/ /10 3025 / 16 3008
WHEEL ADAPTERS INCLUDED: | 103088/ ) neaxta
10 3210 ADAPTER FOR 1/18 HPI MICRO 103050/ ~103033
10 3220 ADAPTER FOR 1/24 KYGSHO MINI-Z
103011
103076/ .10 1085

20 3101




